
NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING & 
SITE VISIT

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/03/19-20

Supply of New 
Automotive Tyres, 
Tubes and Related 
Services

Tuesday 
28.04.2020

N/A Wednesday
13.05.2020
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
27/ADMIN/19-20

Procurement for 
Construction of 
Office Block, Guard 
House and 
Chain-Link Fencing 
at the Nanyuki 
132kV Substation

Wednesday 
29.04.2020

Tuesday 
12.05.2020
at 11.00 a.m.

(Nanyuki 
132kV 
Substation)

Tuesday 
19.05.2020
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.2/OT/
042/ICT/19-20

Procurement of 
Network Devices 
& Cyber Security 
Appliances 

Wednesday 
29.04.2020

N/A Tuesday 
19.05.2020
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.3/OT/
32/19-20

Supply of 10M, 11M & 
12M Concrete Poles 
Without Earth 

(Local Manufactur-
ers Only)

Friday
01.05.2020

N/A Friday
22.05.2020
at 10.00 a.m.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN www.kplc.co.ke

INVITATION TO TENDER

Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Provision of the following:-

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya 
Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.


